bottle-top
dispensers
CalibrexTM
 your choice for flexibility and performance
The Calibrex™ models
520  525 530
universal    organo solutae
AN

* Specify desired fixed volume within instrument range when ordering.
CalibrexTM organo 525
45 mm base thread. Supplied with feed tubing, delivery jet with stopper, bottle neck adapters,
QC certificate and operating instructions.
1 and 2.5 mL: 300 mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 25, 28 and 32 mm adapters.
5 and  10 mL: 300 mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 28, 32 and 40 mm adapters.
As of 25 mL: 350 mm feed tubing, 120 mm delivery jet, 32, 38 and 40 mm adapters.
Volume
mL
Division
mL
Cat. No.
Without stopcock
Cat. No.
With stopcock
0.1 – 1 0.02 525.001 525.001FC
0.25 – 2.5 0.05 525.002.5 525.002.5FC
0.5 – 5 0.1 525.005 525.005FC
1 – 10 0.2 525.010 525.010FC
2.5 – 25 0.5 525.025 525.025FC
5 – 50 1.0 525.050 525.050FC
10 – 100 1.0 525.100 525.100FC
CalibrexTM solutae 530
45 mm base thread. Supplied with feed tubing, delivery jet with stopper, bottle neck adapters, QC
certificate and operating instructions.
1 and 2.5 mL: 300 mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 25, 28 and 32 mm adapters.
5 and  10 mL: 300 mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 28, 32 and 40 mm adapters.
As of 25 mL : 350 mm feed tubing, 120 mm delivery jet, 32, 38 and 40 mm adapters.
Volume
mL
Division
mL
Cat. No.
Without stopcock
Cat. No.
With stopcock
0.1 – 1 0.02 530.001 530.001FC
0.25 – 2.5 0.05 530.002.5 530.002.5FC
0.5 – 5 0.1 530.005 530.005FC
1 – 10 0.2 530.010 530.010FC
2.5 – 25 0.5 530.025 530.025FC
5 – 50 1.0 530.050 530.050FC
10 – 100 1.0 530.100 525.100FC
7
 Bottle-neck adapters
Each CalibrexTM dispenser comes along
with three additional PP material bottle
neck adapters. To fit additional bottle
neck diameter, order the appropriate
adapter size or combine two adapters
to reach the adequate solution.
Type
Ext. Ø of
bottle neck
Cat. No.
Adapters for CalibrexTM 525/530
Threaded, PP 32 – 25 mm 1.525.GL25
Threaded, PP 32 – 28 mm 1.525.GL28
Threaded, PP 45 – 32 mm 1.525.GL32
Threaded, PP 45 – 38 mm 1.525.GL38
Threaded, PP 45 – 40 mm 1.525.GL40
Adapters for CalibrexTM universal 520
Threaded, PP
22, 25, 28,
30, 34, 36,

IT
ES
PT
Reagent bottles
Glass and polyethylene reagent bottles supplied with
its PP screw cap. Suitable for all bottle top dispensers.
Corresponding neck adapters supplied with the dispensers.
Shape Volume Neck, ext. Ø Cat. No.
Amber glass1)
Square 100 mL 32 mm 314.0100
Square 250 mL 32 mm 314.0250
Square 500 mL 32 mm 314.0500
Square 1000 mL 45 mm 314.1000
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500
Amber glass, with handle1)
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500H
PE coated amber glass2)
Square 500 mL 32 mm 314.0500PE
Square 1000 mL 45 mm 314.1000PE
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500PE
Clear borosilicate glass1)
Round 250 mL 45 mm 314.0250C
Round 500 mL 45 mm 314.0500C
Round 1000 mL 45 mm 314.1000C